
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 290 143 2 4,15
2 2 1 290 185 2 5,37
3 10 8 295 193 2 45,55

11 19 9 290 193 2 50,37

20 28 9 290 193 2 50,37

29 38 10 290 193 2 55,97

39 43 5 280 192 2 26,88
44 48 5 270 192 2 25,92

49 58 10 255 191 2 48,71

59 66 8 235 190 2 35,72
67 67 1 230 180 2 4,14

Tot. Slabs 67 353,14
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